20/10/2023
1st Prize / 15L-41961

0042
1445
3171
4518
6725
8669

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

LOTTERY RESULT

DAY

PXWELL.COM

PXWELL

TIME- 16:30PM

2nd Prize

17066 34459 40547 40905
56048 58871 59867 66582

3rd Prize

18379 19197 35784 36397
46820 65490 81897 88666

0068
2050
3337
4894
6792
8738

0102
2108
3615
4894
6993
8790

4th Prize

0548 0814 0986 1161
2161 2173 2261 2288
3743 3805 3921 4074
5233 5608 5666 5752
7012 7030 7476 7650
8930 8991 9047 9061

48771
96664

44522
92539

1170
2646
4147
6608
7946
9294

1211
2796
4164
6626
8023
9494

1346
2931
4435
6700
8293
9889




